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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ARGENTERO Piergiorgio

2. 2 BACCHINI Dario

3. 3 BARONE Lavinia

4. 4 BAUMGARTNER Emma

5. 5 BONAIUTO Marino

6. 6 BORGOGNI Laura

7. 7 CASSIBBA Rosalinda

8. 8 CAVIGLIA Giorgio

9. 9 DEL PICCOLO Lidia

10. 10 DEPOLO Marco

11. 11 DI FABIO Annamaria

12. 12 FARINA Benedetto

13. 13 FRACCAROLI Franco

14. 14 GEMINIANI Giuliano Carlo

15. 15 GIANNONE Francesca

16. 16 GRAFFIGNA Guendalina

17. 17 GRANDI Silvana

18. 18 GUGLIELMI Dina

19. 19 LIGORIO Maria Beatrice

20. 20 LINGIARDI Vittorio

21. 21 LO COCO Gianluca

22. 22 LOMBARDO Caterina

23. 23 MADEDDU Fabio

24. 24 MAZZESCHI Claudia

25. 25 MIGLINO Orazio Nunzio Michele

26. 26 PALOMBA Daniela

27. 27 PIETRANTONI Luca

28. 28 PINTO Giuliana
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29. 29 RAFANELLI Chiara

30. 30 RUBINI Monica

31. 31 SCARATTI Giuseppe

32. 32 STANGHELLINI Giovanni

33. 33 STEFANILE Cristina

34. 34 TORTA Riccardo

35. 35 VENUTI Paola

36. 36 ZAPPULLA Carl

37. 37 ZENNARO Alessandro

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 5 BONAIUTO Marino

2. 12 FARINA Benedetto

3. 10 DEPOLO Marco

4. 32 STANGHELLINI Giovanni

5. 1 ARGENTERO Piergiorgio

6. 34 TORTA Riccardo

7. 20 LINGIARDI Vittorio

8. 7 CASSIBBA Rosalinda

9. 17 GRANDI Silvana

10. 6 BORGOGNI Laura

11. 15 GIANNONE Francesca

12. 28 PINTO Giuliana

13. 30 RUBINI Monica

14. 2 BACCHINI Dario

15. 4 BAUMGARTNER Emma

16. 35 VENUTI Paola

17. 25 MIGLINO Orazio Nunzio Michele

18. 3 BARONE Lavinia

19. 21 LO COCO Gianluca

20. 29 RAFANELLI Chiara

21. 24 MAZZESCHI Claudia

22. 23 MADEDDU Fabio

23. 36 ZAPPULLA Carl

24. 18 GUGLIELMI Dina

25. 31 SCARATTI Giuseppe

26. 9 DEL PICCOLO Lidia

27. 26 PALOMBA Daniela

28. 19 LIGORIO Maria Beatrice

29. 37 ZENNARO Alessandro

30. 22 LOMBARDO Caterina
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31. 8 CAVIGLIA Giorgio

32. 14 GEMINIANI Giuliano Carlo

33. 16 GRAFFIGNA Guendalina

34. 33 STEFANILE Cristina

35. 13 FRACCAROLI Franco

36. 11 DI FABIO Annamaria

37. 27 PIETRANTONI Luca
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